AEG-Kundendienst

Elektro-

Einbaubackofen

52080 B-d
52080 B-w
52080 B-ew

C12

E-Nr. 611577 819 A
E-Nr. 611 577 820 B
E-Nr. 611577831 C

240V
240V
240V

2116

GB
GB
GB

661 360 330

661 914 521

661 338 990

661 360 330
661 360 332

661 913 246

661 321 520

661 227 360

661 301 395 A
661 301 396 B
661 301 399 C

661 307 460

06.95
HV83-N

661 913 246

661 322 090

661 227 360
661 301 300

661 301 395 A
661 301 396 B
661 301 399 C

661 300 133 A
661 300 134 B

661 300 136 C

661 360 083 A

661 360 084 B
661 360 086 C

661 307 460



